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General information about company

Scrip code 526550

NSE Symbol CCHHL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE652F01027

Name of the company

COUNTRY CLUB HOSPITALITY & HOLIDAYSLIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sharehol ding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No | Promoter and Promoter Group | Public shareholder | Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Wheth(_er the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible NoO No No NoO

Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No NoO

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No No No No
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Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting NoO No No NoO
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
Ason the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
Ason the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
Ason the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdingas | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. Of a % of total no. of securities (1X)
Category of Nos. Of No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of shares
Category ) paid up paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as : :
0 th:;\reholder Zt}zla\)reholders equity shares | equity Depository VI = (IV) per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOtai
held (1V) shares | Receipts(VI) | +(V)+ (VI) 1957) (VII1) As | af ?AA)
held (V) a% of (A+B Classeq: X | €85 | Tota 0
+C2) D7 egy +B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 120637386 120637386 73.8 120637386 120637386 | 73.8
Group
(B) Public 24027 42827349 42827349 26.2 42827349 42827349 | 26.2
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Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 24032 163464735 163464735 | 100 | 163464735 | 163464735 | 100
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g:’a”;‘;er ol
No. Of asa% Number of ledaed or
' assuming full | Lockedin P'edgec Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares o of otherwise
Shares 0.0 Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category : Shares yir convertible .
Category | of Underlying |\ ieriying | Outstanding securities ( as (XIM) equity shares
0 egory <hareholder Outstanding ot star¥ dir? convertible a percentage held in
convertible 91 securities pet & Asa Asa dematerialized
()} i Warrants of diluted B B
securities . and No. Of . % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants _ No. | total No. | total
. (XD=(VII) category | category | category
(Xi) (@ 0 (@ | Shares| (@) | Shares . ..
+(X) Asa% () (i) (iii)
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 73.8 120637386
Group
B Public 26.2 41504931 0 0 0
(B) bli
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
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Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 162142317 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 0
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
No. of full Partly No. Of as a % of total securities (1X)
Category & . y paid- shares Total nos. no. of shares
5 Name of the ;(:er?fol ders palu(?tup up underlying shares held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota as
: Shareholders (1) tharé held equity | Depository (VI = (V) per SCRR, a% of
0 (V) shares | Receipts +(V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) Total
held (V1) Asa% of (A Class eg: X Cléss Total Voting
V) +B+C2) i rights
A Table |1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
Individuals/
@ ey 5 120637386 120637386 | 73.8 120637386 120637386 | 73.8
undivided
Family
(Slu)b—TotaI (A) 5 120637386 120637386 73.8 120637386 120637386 | 73.8
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5 120637386 120637386 | 73.8 120637386 120637386 | 73.8
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
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B Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions (Domestic)
NBFCs
(i) registered with | 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
RBI
(S:Sb_TOtal (B) 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
2 Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
) :DO”fO' L 1 2820 2820 0 2820 2820 0
nvestors
Category |
() Ay Oy 1 797083 797083 0.49 797083 797083 0.49
(specify)
(Sz‘;b'TOta' ®) 2 799903 799903 0.49 799903 799903 | 0.49
3 Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
(©) where Central / 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
State
Government is
apromoter
(Sgu)b—TotaI (B) 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
4 Non-institutions
Investor
0 SUZTEETT! ) 1057950 1057950 0.65 1057950 1057950 | 0.65
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
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Individuals
© TEIEng 23697 30054859 30054859 | 18.39 30054859 30054859 | 18.39
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share 40 9342737 9342737 5.72 9342737 9342737 5.72
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Q) A 1o/ 668522 668522 0.41 668522 668522 | 041
Indians (NRIs)
() Sleslizs 89 870532 870532 053 870532 870532 053
Corporate
m) ATy O 12 29346 20346 0.02 20346 20346 0.02
(specify)
a;b'TOta' & 24023 42023946 42023946 25.71 42023946 42023946 | 25.71
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 24027 42827349 42827349 26.2 42827349 42827349 26.2
(2+(B)(3)+(B)
4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
'I+'gt2al )( AT 24032 163464735 163464735 100 163464735 163464735 | 100
Ig?l o 24032 163464735 163464735 100 163464735 163464735 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Shareholding , g'ﬁa“ﬂf &
No. Of asa% Number of ledaed or
No. Of Sh:;\r&s assuming full Lockedin gthe?wise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Neh ) Underlying conversion el ent el encumbered Number of
: Shares : convertible ,
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as (X11T) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding out star)( dir? convertible 2 percentage held in
convertible 9 | securities pe « Asa Asa dematerialized
”» Warrants of diluted - -
securities : and No. Of . Yo of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants No. | total No. | total
. (XD=(VII) category | category | category
(Xi) (@ (@ | Shares | (8) | Shares . . .
+(X) Asa% held held () (i) (iii)
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
@ 73.8 120637386
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 738 120637386
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 73.8 120637386
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
@)
B Tablel1l - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ I nstitutions (Domestic)
0] 0 500 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 500 0 0 0
€y
2 Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 2820 0 0 0




file:///E|/Condos/Country%20Club/Compliance%20Filings/ Sharehol ding%20Pattern/FY %202022-23/3.9%20December%202022/ CCHHL %20-%20Sharehol ding%20Pattern%20-%20Dec%202022.html

() 0.49 797083
Sub-Totdl (B) 0.49 799903
)
(©)] Central Government / State Government(s)
() 0 3000
Sub-Total (B)

0 3000
)
4 Non-institutions
® 0.65 1057950
(9) 18.39 28820441
(hy 572 9342737
0] 0.41 604522
() 0.53 846532
(m) 0.02 29346
Sub-Totdl (B) 25.71 40701528
4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(2) 26.2 41504931
+(B)(2)+(B)
(3+(B)(4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Total (A+B
+C2) 100 162142317
EE] (e 100 162142317
+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

YERAGUDI
RAJEEV REDDY

YEDAGURI
MANJULA REDDY

SIDDHARTH
REDDY YEDAGURI

NIKHILA
YEDAGURI REDDY

YEDAGURI VARUN
REDDY

Click hereto go
back

PAN (11)

AAFPY9057J

AAFPY 9058H

ABRPY 2573L

ABUPY 4005A

ABVPY 1770F

Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

106337986

6654525

3526750

2037125

2081000

120637386

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+(V)+ (VI)

106337986

6654525

3526750

2037125

2081000

120637386

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

65.05

4.07

2.16

1.25

1.27

73.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

106337986

6654525

3526750

2037125

2081000

120637386

Class egy

Total

106337986

6654525

3526750

2037125

2081000

120637386

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

65.05

4.07

2.16

1.25

1.27

73.8
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

65.05 4.07 2.16 1.25 1.27 73.8

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (@)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

106337986

6654525

3526750

2037125

2081000

120637386

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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