General information about c	ompany
Scrip code	526550
NSE Symbol	CCHHL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE652F01027
Name of the company	COUNTRY CLUB HOSPITALITY & HOLIDAYS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration	or
-------------	----

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No

6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	G. A. S.	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V of securities	Voting Rights held in each class s (IX)			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)			paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B +C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total	
	(11)							Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of (A +B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	120637386			120637386	73.8	120637386		120637386	73.8	
(B)	Public	24027	42827349			42827349	26.2	42827349		42827349	26.2	

(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	24032	163464735		163464735	100	163464735	163464735	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) (XI) = (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Lock	ber of ted in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	orization of	shares
(I)		share capital)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)														
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.8					120637386														
(B)	Public				26.2					41504931	0	0	0											
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																							

(C1)	Shares underlying DRs							
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							
	Total		100		162142317	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
	Category &	Nos. Of shareholders (III) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of fully paid-up equity shares held (IV) Partly paid-up equity shares held (VI) Partly paid-up equity shares held (VII) Receipts (VI) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) H(V)+(VI) as a % no. of (calculate) per SO (1957) As a % HB+C	•	Partly	rtly No. Of id- shares underlying uity Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of V securities (IX		hts held in eac	ch class of
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders		equity	up				No of Voting	g (XIV) R	ights	Total as a % of
	(I)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A +B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights				
A	A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	5	120637386			120637386	73.8	120637386		120637386	73.8
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	120637386			120637386	73.8	120637386		120637386	73.8
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	120637386			120637386	73.8	120637386		120637386	73.8

В	Table III - Staten	nent showing share	eholding pattern	of the Publ	ic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Don	nestic)									
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	500			500	0	500		500	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	500			500	0	500		500	0
(2)	Institutions (Fore	oreign)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	2820			2820	0	2820		2820	0
(g)	Any Other (specify)	1	797083			797083	0.49	797083		797083	0.49
Sub-Total (B) (2)		2	799903			799903	0.49	799903		799903	0.49
(3)	Central Governm	ent / State Govern	ment(s)								
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	3000			3000	0	3000		3000	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1	3000			3000	0	3000		3000	0
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1057950			1057950	0.65	1057950		1057950	0.65

(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23697	30054859			30054859	18.39	30054859	30054859	18.39
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	40	9342737			9342737	5.72	9342737	9342737	5.72
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	184	668522			668522	0.41	668522	668522	0.41
(1)	Bodies Corporate	89	870532			870532	0.53	870532	870532	0.53
(m)	Any Other (specify)	12	29346			29346	0.02	29346	29346	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (4)		24023	42023946			42023946	25.71	42023946	42023946	25.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		24027	42827349			42827349	26.2	42827349	42827349	26.2
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing share	eholding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non l	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B +C2)		24032	163464735			163464735	100	163464735	163464735	100
Total (A+B +C)		24032	163464735			163464735	100	163464735	163464735	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.		No. of Shares Underlying Outst	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding pat	tern of the Promot	er and	Promoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				73.8					120637386			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.8					120637386			
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				73.8					120637386			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(i)				0					500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					500	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(d)				0					2820	0	0	0

(g)			0.49					797083	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)			0.49					799903	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(c)			0					3000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)			0					3000	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)			0.65					1057950	0	0	0
(g)			18.39					28820441	0	0	0
(h)			5.72					9342737	0	0	0
(i)			0.41					604522	0	0	0
(1)			0.53					846532	0	0	0
(m)			0.02					29346	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)			25.71					40701528	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1) +(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)			26.2					41504931	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B +C2)			100					162142317			
Total (A+B +C)			100					162142317			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YERAGUDI RAJEEV REDDY	YEDAGURI MANJULA REDDY	SIDDHARTH REDDY YEDAGURI	NIKHILA YEDAGURI REDDY	YEDAGURI VARUN REDDY	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAFPY9057J AAFPY9058H		ABRPY2573L	ABUPY4005A	ABVPY1770F	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	106337986	6654525	3526750	2037125	2081000	120637386			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	106337986	6654525	3526750	2037125	2081000	120637386			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.05	4.07	2.16	1.25	1.27	73.8			
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	106337986	6654525	3526750	2037125	2081000	120637386			
Class eg:y									
Total	106337986	6654525	3526750	2037125	2081000	120637386			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.05	4.07	2.16	1.25	1.27	73.8			

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.05	4.07	2.16	1.25	1.27	73.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encu	ımbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	106337986	6654525	3526750	2037125	2081000	120637386			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				